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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 08/19/2024 7:00 pm THS/TMS/EOA Fall Parent Meeting for Sports/Spiritline THS Commons
Wed 08/28/2024 2:00 pm THS Knowledge Bowl @ Benson HS BENSON HIGH SCHOOL
Wed 09/18/2024 2:15 pm THS Knowledge Bowl @ HOME @ TUSD Cafetorium TUSD Cafeteria
Wed 10/23/2024 2:30 pm THS Knowledge Bowl @ Willcox HS Willcox High School
Wed 11/13/2024 2:30 pm THS Knowledge Bowl @ Safford HS Safford High School
Thu 12/05/2024 3:00 pm THS Knowledge Bowl @ Pima HS Pima High School
Wed 01/15/2025 3:00 pm THS Knowledge Bowl @ St David HS St David High School
Wed 02/05/2025 2:15 pm THS Knowledge Bowl @ Tombstone HS Tombstone High School
Wed 02/26/2025 2:00 pm THS Knowledge Bowl @ Morenci HS Morenci Junior/Senior High School
Wed 03/26/2025 3:15 pm THS Knowledge Bowl @ Bisbee HS Bisbee High School
Wed 04/23/2025 2:30 pm THS Knowledge Bowl @ Duncan HS Duncan High School


